Most IGFA Points Between 01-Jul-2021 and 30-Jun-2022

- All catches (inside and outside Area54)

- All catches (includes courtesy weighs)

Boat Total Points
Ocean Pacific 3791.75
Ocean Monarch 2561.63
Reel Hot 2507.01
Valhalla 2478.65
Happy Hour 2395.55
Double Strike (2) 2351.86
bill breaker 2319.36
one more 2102.08
Cartel 1939.97
Riba 1879.73
The Weapon 1506.76
Pasador 1395.54
Vanavara 1375.83
Floki 1300.51
Notorious II 1253.36
Reality 1181.87
Happy Ending 1176.76
Bartender 1129.19
Bandit 1125.14
impulse 960.54
Distraction 955.68
King Hit 870.97
White Light 838.11
Reel Obession 835.41
Madness 831.00
Banshee 800.00
Brothers In Arms 800.00
Aloha 797.67
Apogee 775.14
Katipo 752.49
Calibra 746.57
White Bait 736.25
Kyrenia 686.76
Reel Heaven 684.38
Desire 552.72
The Sexy Beast 544.75
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Free Flo

hope & anchor
Opus One
Captain Kiwi
Midnight Oll
Apteryx

Black Label
Bounty Hunter
Dawn Raid
Daytona

First Class
Gallivant

Jans Decision
Lawless

Lured

Militia

Morning Star
Noelani
Strictly Fishing
Ultimate Brandy's
uptight
mariner

Mega Bite
High Noon
Out of the Blue
Game Buoy
Freelance II
Happy Jack
Solace

Major Tom
Line Out
Fascination 2
Kayak

Reel Magic
Phantom

Jiggy Jig

525.82
510.67
505.41
467.83
439.46
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
396.25
376.22
356.22
307.84
302.70
280.00
272.97
261.62
256.00
249.19
216.15
176.76
175.42
172.50
167.85
156.96
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Most IGFA Points Between 01-Jul-2021 and 30-Jun-2022

- All catches (inside and outside Area54)

- All catches (includes courtesy weighs)

Boat Total Points
Sterling Belle 149.46
Tuff A Nuff 123.78
Two Wins 119.68
Flying Dutchman 117.50
Magic 112.00
lucky 7 104.86
Trouble Maker 97.55
Keiko 85.13
Okura 2 74.05
Ram Rod 65.42
Grin Tin 64.07
Kracken 63.78
Andros 63.75
Gamekeeper 58.77
Mangawai Mistress 55.46
Marlin 41.40
Esparelle 38.92
Double Strike 35.14
Fishy Business 33.24
Nailed It 28.92
Top Cat 17.23
Brutus 0.00
Marlene 0.00
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